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Friday March 19 WSC Indoor Wayne 12:00 P.M.

Tuesday March 30 Cedar Invite
Hartington Activity 

Complex
12:30 P.M.

Tuesday April 6 Hartington-Newcastle Invite
Hartington Activity 

Complex
2:00 P.M.

Thursday April 15 Homer Invite Homer 3:00 P.M.

Tuesday April 20 LCC Invite Laurel 2:00 P.M.

Thursday April 22 Ponca 9/10 Invite Ponca 4:00 P.M.

Tuesday April 27 Ponca Invite Ponca 3:00 P.M.

Thursday April 29 Norfolk Classic Norfolk TBA

Saturday May 1 L & C Conference TBA 9:30 A.M.

Thursday May 6 Winside Invite Laurel 10:00 A.M.

Thursday May 13 District Meet TBA TBA

Friday May 21 State Track Omaha TBA

Saturday May 22 State Track Omaha TBA

Tri County Northeast Wolfpack TrackTri County Northeast Wolfpack TrackTri County Northeast Wolfpack TrackTri County Northeast Wolfpack Track


